
Thursday, October 29
Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.

Los,A rag
7. 1XH,2ZA,2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs 2z¢, 4ZA; 7.31,District 1XH; 8.2,D

—
Weather Forecasts: 42.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30 Dominion,1XH; $.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 22, 2B, 4ZA.

1ZBwemm6. 0 am. Breakfast Session9..0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.45 . We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Factory Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
2. 0 International Musicale
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 The Handy Housewife
3.30 Tempo of the Times4.0 TheArchers (BBC)4.15 Four Hands in Harmony4.30 Teenage Show
5. 0 Variety Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Europe Confidential8. 0 The Birds Eye Show: Waiouru :8.30 Passage of the Tangmar8. 0 A Seat at the Cinema
98.30 On Microgroove10. 0 Gardening Session (George Dean)10.30 Inspector West10.45 Page Cavanaugh11. O Platter Party12. 0 Close down

AUCKLAND| YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. O p.m. Light Orchestral Overture5.30 Frank Sinatra (vocal)Scottish Country DancesLight and Bright
Stan Freberg Entertains
Country and Western RoundupThe Auckland Hit ParadeInstrumental Interlude
The Chordettes (vocal)Mode Moderne

" District Weather Forecast
Close down
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IXH iste 9m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Golden Madonna
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)

| 2.30 No Love for Linda
3.30 Racing Breed4.0 The Archers (BBC)
5. 0 A Dog’s Life
6.45 Drama of Medicine

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Variety
6.45 Racing Result SummarySnow Report and Trout Fishing Report7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Strictly Private
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
8.30 Passage of the Tangmar
8. 0 The Man Who Lived Too Long10. 0 Doubt Me Never10.30 Pursuit
11. 0 Close down

ZC 1520aoe he
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Personality of the Week6. 0 in a Merry Mood6.30 Film Hits
7. 0 Just for Variety: The Arawa StreetHalf Hour
‘30 Star Rating: The Rotorua Popu-larity Parade

Ciose down

8. 0 Not for Publication
8.15 Out of the Night8.30 Passage of the Tangmar8. 0 lan Stewart Medieys9.15 The Open Road9.32 Saxophones with Your Supper10. 0 Waltz Tempo10.15 Urgent C.O.D.10.30

27 HAWKES BAY
C 1280 ke. 234 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
Shopping

Reporter (Kathleen Mar-
ge
Q Doctor Paul15 Foxes of Harrow30 Love’s Twin Sister45 Johnny Napoleon5 p.m. lling Wairoa
The Man I Married

2Women’s Hour (ValerieThe Handy HousewifeThe Archers (BBC)
I Give and Bequeath
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs from the Shows with ArcharclayLever Hit Parade
Men of the Sea ;The Birds Eye Show:
Passage of the TangmarContraband*
Family Hour0 Close down

2 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

0 am. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsThe Doctor’s HusbandNo Love for Linda
Love’s Twin Sister45 Doctor Paul30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-_
‘m. The Man MarriedWe Love and LearnWomen’s Houf (Robin King)Tumbling WatersThe Archers (BBC)The Hollywood Bowl SymphonyOrchestra30
= The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Deadline for Disaster

; EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Teatime Tunes
ge Paimerston North Pig Market Re-
an Goodwin and his Concert Orchestraand Kramer and Wolmer (accordionduets)7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 eae of the Tangmar8. 0 The Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
8.30 Airport9. 0 A Seat at the Cinema9.30 Music by Brass and Military Bands10. 0 Latest and Greatest10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius10.45 Buddy de Franco and his Quartet11. 0 Close down
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p.m. The Archers (BBC)Norman Luboff ChoirDinner Music
Carterton Cavalcade
Wairarapa Hit Parade
Men of the Sea
The Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
Passage of the TangmarTheatre Royal
Swing and SongBoldness Be My FriendLena Horne
Close down

tah core:
0 am. Breakfast Session
it] Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session0 Doctor Paul
The Story of Jane ArmitageLove’s Twin SisterPortia Faces Life
Mid-Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Morva)
On Our Luncheon Menu
p.m. The Man I Married
Orchestral Parade
Women’s Hour (Doreen).0 The Handy HousewifeMusic for Pleasure
The Archers (BBC)Hawaii Calis
Rosemary Clooney EntertainsTea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMMEDinner MusicLatin American WayLever Hit Parade
Men of the Sea
The Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
Passage of the TangmarA Seat at the Cinemawn Memory Lane
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10. 0 Startime
10.30 Inspector West °
11. 0 Featuring New Releases12. 0 Close down

2YD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

7. 0 p.m. Foik Songs by the Easy Riders7.18 Brass and Military Band Parade
7.30 Featuring John Charlies Thomas7.45 Featured Vocalists: The AmesBrothers
8. 0 Rolf Schneepieg and his Brass Bandand Nicola Paone8.15 Big Beat Bali: Cotton-Eyed Joe
8.45 Dad and Dave9.30 Way Out West
9.45 Supper Dance10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Off to School9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Silver Spur10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Portia Faces Life11.30
Shopping Reporter (Merrin Craike)12. 0 Luncheon Session1.30 p.m. The Man I Married2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 The Handy Housewife3.30 Miniature Concert4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Accent on Strings4.30 Mixed Grill45 Junior Sports Coach
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for DiningLever Hit Parade
That Was the HourThe Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
Passage of the TangmarA Seat at the Cinema
For the Home Gardener (David

Combridge) ;30 Inspector West0 Riccarton is On the Air (Jim Kean)0 Nocturne :
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Close down0

4ZB won wm.0 am. Breakfast Session10 School Beil
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
« O Doctor Paul
-15 Peter and Paula80 Love’s Twin Sister.45 Portia Faces Life.30 yee Reporter (Alma Oaten)
» O Lune usic
-30 p.m. The Man If Married
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Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)-0 The Handy Housewife0 The Archers, (BBC)0 Random Selection
&

NN=

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Men of the SeaThe Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
Passage of the TangmarA Seat at the Cinema
Strange Mysteries
Inspector West

* Musical Mailbox
Close down

m73scree6.
,-
a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
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9.
9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 The Chairman is a Lady12. 0 Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Otautau Session1.30 The Man I Married2.0 Ma Pepper
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.0 The Handy Housewife
0 The Archers (BBC)15 Afternoon Musicale
16 Voice of Your Choice45 Lone Star Lannigan

» EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Chance Encounter
The Birds Eye Show: Waiouru
Passage of the TangmarAirport |Floor ShowLift Up Your Hearts: A Sacredarter Hour15 The
io Billy Taylor Trio30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music0 Close downas
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Hmmm! f8. Orf 5.6?

Guessingexposures isalright CWestonChastorif you guess correctly: But for UNiveRsalexposureMeter

sparkling blackandwhiteshots 5 8 8 8 8 8 g
glorious colour shots; 4

Weston exposure meter is as Light
necessary as the camera itself:
Make sure every 'click' of the
shutter marks another perfect
exposure make sure you Own 30
8 Weston Master 111, the
meterwith four timestheshock
resistance of any other meter:

40
SHOCK-PROOFED 3
WESTON(hlastei ,II]
EXPOSURE METER

See them at Photographic dealers NOW!
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